
Aging in 
Place 

Service 
Provider 

Description 
Of Service 

Contact 
Person 

Email Phone 

Alzheimer’s 
Association 

Dementia 
support & 
education  

Sabrina 
Strawn 

sstrawn@alz.org  713-314-1332 

Area Agency 
on Aging 

Comprehensive 
support 
services for 
seniors 

Cynthia 
Rahming 

Cynthia.rahming@houstontx.gov  832-393-4301 

Catholic 
Charities 
Senior 
Program 

Comprehensive 
in-person 
services to 
support seniors 
ages 60+ remain 
independent 

Julia Manzo jmanzo@catholiccharities.org 713-874-6537 

CarePartners, 
Texas 

Dementia Care 
Support & 
Education 

Erial Green egreen@carepartnerstexas.org 713-682-5995 

Cy Hope: 
Resale 
Market 

Drop-off & pick-
up of gently 
used household 
items 

Becky Seay Vicki.seay@cy-hope.org  281-758-1003 
(store) 

KMJ Health 
Services 

Education & 
exercises to 
maintain 
healthy aging 

Kimberly 
James 

kmjhealthservices@gmail.com 346-331-1193 

     

Livewell 
Mobility & 
Modification 

Home 
modifications 
to support in-
home care 

Nate Davis nate.davis@livewellmobility.com 833-548-6447  

Metoyer 
Roundtable 
Consulting 

Support for in-
home care or 
alternative 
housing needs 

Vernita 
Metoyer 

vmetoyer@yahoo.com 832-427-9347 

Molina 
Healthcare 

Health 
insurance plans 
for Medicare 

Ashlie Agee ashlieagee@gmail.com  

The McNeel 
Group 

Senior real 
estate & 
housing 
transitions 

Liz McNeel lizmcneel@kw.com 713-621-8001 
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Northwest 
Assistance 
Ministries 

Donation & 
pickup for 
gently used 
household 
items  

Brian Carr bcarr@namonline.org  281-885-4545 

RSVP Volunteer 
opportunities & 
public 
education on 
senior 
fraud/scams; 
disaster 
preparedness; 
opioid abuse  

Maryann 
Kelley 

Mkelley@erjcchouston.org 713-595-3238 
x3238 

Senior 
Helpers 

In-home 
professional 
caregiving 
support 

Eduardo 
Visbal 

evisbal@seniorhelpers.com 832-900-5194 

Senior Rides 
& More 

Free senior 
transportation 
for everyday 
activities   

Debby 
Posso 

Info@SeniorRidesandMore.org 713-772-8181 

St. Dominic 
Village 

Senior care 
housing 
provider: 
independent, 
assisted living, 
nursing 
care/respite 
care  

Brittany 
McGlory 

bmcglory@stdominicvillage.org 
 

713-440-3413 
 

SVDP Society Drop-off/pick-
up (small fee) 
for gently used 
household 
items 

Donation & 
distribution 
supervisor 

donationcoordinator@svdphouston.org 713-434-6595 

Village on the 
Park 
 
 
 

Senior living 
residential 
options 

Kim Lanz klantz@cardinalbay.org  281-970-7979  
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